Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Buist - (939191) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.69
27.20
27.29
27.33
27.42
27.49
27.66
27.93
27.93
28.28
28.38
28.39
28.47
28.81
29.02
29.33
30.03
30.26
30.57
31.73
32.61
32.95
33.14
34.50
35.47

35.64

n7 nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

634
599
593
590
584
580
569
553
553
533
527
526
522
504
493
477
445
435
422
377
347
337
331
293
270
266

Round

H
H
H

I I T T T =

I T T I I T I T I ™M

m I M

I I I T

Date

09/02/19
23/06/18
09/02/19
04/11/18
06/10/18
20/11/21
02/11/19
22/09/18
19/11/22
02/10/16
19/06/21
05/11/16
04/03/17
16/06/16
28/01/17
08/05/16
11/10/15
17/01/16
16/05/15
24/01/15
17/05/14
08/02/14
25/09/14
13/10/13
18/05/13
02/10/13

ACi444n

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Windsor Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

W Badane ONA ALl Alcaaiaaalian

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Aldershot
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Southampton
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Ascot
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Ealing
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead

Windsor

A Ladaan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

A Badaan

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



9/ .2V
38.93
38.99

41.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.93
27.49
28.38
27.66
27.29
26.69
27.33
27.42
27.93
27.20
28.47
29.02
28.39
28.28
28.81
29.33
30.26
30.03
30.57
31.73
33.14
32.61
32.95
34.50
35.64
35.47
37.20
38.99
38.93
41.89

Copyright 2024

204
203
164

WA Pts

553
580
527
569
593
634
590
584
553
599
522
493
526
533
504
477
435
445
422
377
331
347
337
293
266
270
234
203
204
164

I

Round

m I I I T I I mM I I I I I I

r r r r r r M T I @M I I I I T

-n

IARIAYA
19/05/12
14/10/12
11/02/12

Date

19/11/22
20/11/21
19/06/21
02/11/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
04/11/18
06/10/18
22/09/18
23/06/18
04/03/17
28/01/17
05/11/16
02/10/16
16/06/16
08/05/16
17/01/16
11/10/15
16/05/15
24/01/15
25/09/14
17/05/14
08/02/14
13/10/13
02/10/13
18/05/13
15/11/12
14/10/12
19/05/12
11/02/12

VVIIUSUI DU UIuL ulidpionsinps
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

vvIHusur
Maidenhead
Bracknell

Ealing

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Ascot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Aldershot
Southampton
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Reading
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ealing
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead

Ealing

VVIHUS UL
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag§2/2

Level



