Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Buist - (939191) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.69	634	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.20	599	Н	23/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
27.29	593	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.33	590	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.42	584	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.49	580	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
27.66	569	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.93	553	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.93	553	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
28.28	533	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
28.38	527	Н	19/06/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021	Ascot		4
28.39	526	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
28.47	522	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
28.81	504	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
29.02	493	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
29.33	477	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
30.03	445	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
30.26	435	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
30.57	422	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
31.73	377	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
32.61	347	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
32.95	337	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
33.14	331	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
34.50	293	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
35.47	270	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
35.64	266	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
right 202	4	ы	45/44/40	Mindor CO Club Championships	Mindoor	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Page 2 / 2
31.20	∠34	П	13/11/1Z	WITHUSOF SO CHUD CHAMPHONISHIPS	WIIIUSUI	VVIIIUSUI	Faye 212
38.93	204	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.99	203	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
41.89	164	F	11/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.93	553	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
27.49	580	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
28.38	527	Н	19/06/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021	Ascot		4
27.66	569	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.29	593	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
26.69	634	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.33	590	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.42	584	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.93	553	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.20	599	Н	23/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
28.47	522	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
29.02	493	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
28.39	526	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
28.28	533	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
28.81	504	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
29.33	477	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
30.26	435	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
30.03	445	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
30.57	422	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
31.73	377	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
33.14	331	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
32.61	347	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
32.95	337	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
34.50	293	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
35.64	266	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
35.47	270	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
37.20	234	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
38.99	203	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
38.93	204	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
41.89	164	F	11/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS